No.EX※※-OMH0025-C
PRODUCT NAME
Output block / Power block
MODEL / Series / Product Number
EX9-OET1
EX9-OET2
EX9-OEP1
EX9-OEP2

-8-
No.EX※※-OMH0025-C
Model Indication and How to Order
•Output block
EX9-OE  
Output type
1 Source / PNP (negative common)
2 Sink / NPN (positive common)
Power supply type
T Internal power supply from SI unit (for low wattage load)
P External power supply type (for high wattage load) 
: A Power block is required.
•Power block
EX9-PE1
Product Outline
The EX9 series is connected between an applicable SI unit and the valve manifold to operate equipment such
as a solenoid valve or relay. An Output block and Power block are available.
•Output block
Type Part No. Description Remarks
For low
wattage
load
EX9-OET1
EX9-OET2
Current Output to connected load
(output equipment) or manifold valves
using the power supply from the SI unit.
Usable load wattage is limited to 1.5 W  because
power is supplied by the SI unit.
When the load is up to 12 W, use both the Power
block and a high wattage load Output block.
For high
wattage
load
EX9-OEP1
EX9-OEP2
Current Output to connected load
(output equipment) using an external
power supply.
For use with the Power block (EX9-PE1) which
uses an external power supply.
: Limited to 1.0 W when the EX500-Q02 SI unit (page 54) is connected.
•Power block
Type Part No. Description Remarks
- EX9-PE1
Provides an external power supply to
the Output block for high wattage load.
For use with the Output block for high wattage
load.
-9-
No.EX※※-OMH0025-C
Summary of Product elements
EX9-OET1, EX9-OET2 (Output block for low wattage load)
Element Function
Indicator LED Indicates the output status.
Solenoid valve connector Connected to solenoid valve.
Output connector (No.0) Connects with output device.
Output connector (No.1) Connects with output device.
SI unit connector Connected to SI unit.
EX9-OEP1, EX9-OEP2 (Output block for high wattage load)
Element Function
Indicator LED Indicates the output status.
Solenoid valve connector Connected to solenoid valve.
Output connector (No.0) Connects with output device.
Output connector (No.1) Connects with output device.
Power block connector Connected to Power block.
-10-
No.EX※※-OMH0025-C
2. EX9-PE1 (Power block)
Element Function
Power LED Indicates the power supply status.